O O		BENEFICIARY:			Aspen 8844b Corporation	nast -	70
	6970	Branch Office	2603 Crosby address	/ Ave.	Vol0	<u> 188</u> Page	
			Klamath Fal	ls, Or. 97	603		
Gra	antors (Borrowers)	Marcia A. Le	onard and Ro	bert B. Moi	r, Daughter and	Father	·
	add	5311 Balsam					
<b></b>		Klamath Fall					
noti NO	e Grantors above named the Beneficiary named al ncipal thereof. By the te ice or demand, render th W THEREFORE, in con	rms thereof default ne entire sum remain prideration of second	in making arıy pay ing unpaid thereor	ment shall, at the h at once due and	option of the holder of payable.	actual amount of the f the note and withou	t
	W THEREFORE, in con delivered to Beneficiary er a future loan by Bene ure loan and refinencies	eticiary or refinancin	g of an unpaid bal	ance of the note	above described or rene	be paid in full, evidence wal thereof, or both	ed Sing Uch
	rre loan and refinancing. Just with power of sale t	Lifantore beroby an		Aspen Title	and Escrow, Ind	c	
			en e				
	SEE	ATTACHED "EXH	IBIT A"				
2							
7	Grantors pover and the st	<b>D</b>					
	Grantors covenant to th	e Beneficiary that th	ley are the owner o	of said property f	ree of all encumbrances	except	
<u></u>	amath First Fede	ral Savings a	nd Loan Asso	ciation			-
und t	anat they will warrant an	id forever defend thi	e same against all g	ersons			
Grant	tor warrants that the Re Grantors agree: to main	al Property describe	d herein is not use	d for aquicultural	timber or grazing and		
- The C	Grantors agree: to main uildings now or hereafte for which this trust dee	tain the property in	good condition in	ot to remove or d	an at the second purp	ciu363.	
Upon and m sures c in OR includ	ficiary. In the event the said proceeding shall be ibed property such sale of default by the Grantor hay either proceed to for or direct the Trustee to S 86.705 to 86.795. Up ling reasonable attorney then to all recorded lien	or transfer shall be a hereunder, it is agree reclose this trust dee foreclose this trust d yon the foreclosure t	n event of default. ed Beneficiary may d in equity as a mo eed by advertisem he Trustee shall ap	at any time ento ortgage in the ma ent and sale in th ply the proceeds	er upon and take possess nner provided by law fo e manner provided for f of the sale first to expe	transfers the above sion of said property ir mortgage foreclo- foreclosing a trust dee	
surplu	is, if any, to the Grantor	is subsequent to the s, or to their success	interest of the Tru	stee as they may	appear in the order of t	ured by the trust heir priority and the	
and dia	eneficiary may from tim e vested with all title, po sbursements in any proc	eedings to enforce t	his obligation		agree to pay all filing fe	such appointment ses as well as the costs	
Receip	et of an exact copy of th	is document is herel	y acknowledged b	w the undersione	1. A		
orare u	"AMASYAN Lalitorn	1a 1		, the undersigne			
rersona	of Los ANGE ally appeared the above	- <u>/</u>					
KODE and ack	ert B. Moir Knowledged the foregoin	9 instrument	- P	2		()	•
	his		Granto	Perer	2 U. NY	mare	<u> </u>
	Ty act and deed.	1.	×	Votur	-B. Main		~
	Calla A.I.	Lun	Granes				
	Notary Public for Depan	CALIF, CALIF,	Grantor				-
volunta	Notary Public for Dampoint S = 15 - 90 My commission expires	2 CALIF, ***** 2	OF ANN	######################################			-
volunta	_8-15-90		OF ANN Notary	FICIAL SEAL NA L. KING Public California			-
volunta	_8-15-90	To be used out	OF ANN Notary State Full Recon	FICIAL SEAL FICIAL SEAL IA L. KING Public California Sipal Office Into Revealigen Spales	0		- -
volunta	TO: The undersigned is the sums secured by said tr evidences of indebtedn said trust deed) and to	To be used out legal owner and hol ust deed have been ess secured by said t	OF ANN Notary Notary ANN Notary Notary Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann An	FICIAL SEAL FICIAL SEAL IA L. KING Public California Spar Office in RYARSHounty BapveAtigen States Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	he foregoing trust deed, are directed to cancel a bu herewith together with	all	-
to be volunta	<u>S-15-96</u> My commission expires TO: The undersigned is the sums secured by said tr evidences of indebtedn	To be used out legal owner and hol ust deed have been ess secured by said t	OF ANN Notary Notary ANN Notary Notary Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann Ann An	FICIAL SEAL FICIAL SEAL IA L. KING Public California Spar Office in RYARSHounty BapveAtigen States Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	he foregoing trust deed, are directed to cancel a bu herewith together with	all	-
volunta	TO: The undersigned is the sums secured by said tr evidences of indebtedn said trust deed) and to	To be used out legal owner and hol ust deed have been ess secured by said t	OF ANN Notary Notary Alter Full Recon Anne Hyll Batinns Anne Hyll	FICIAL SEAL FICIAL SEAL IA L. KING Public California Spar Office in RYARSHounty BapveAtigen States Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	he foregoing trust deed, are directed to cancel a bu herewith together with	all	- - -
volunta	TO: The undersigned is the sums secured by said tr evidences of indebtedn said trust deed) and to deed the estate now he  Dated:	To be used out Iegal owner and hol ust deed have been ess secured by said to reconvey, without v Id by you under the	OF ANN Notary No	FICIAL SEAL FICIAL SEAL IA L. KING Public California Spar Office in RYARSHounty BapveAtigen States Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 Page 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	he foregoing trust deed, are directed to cancel a bu herewith together with	all	-

STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath ss.	FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE
BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this belore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in a named Marcia A. Leonard	2nd day of May nd for saic' County and State, personally appeared the within
acknowledged to me that sho	described in and who executed the within instrument and the same freely and voluntarily.
IN TESTIM	the same 'reely and voluntarily.
	ONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.
	- The second
	MARY C WEAVER My Commission Stress 12/21/9/
and the second	My Continission Expires 12/21/91
(General)	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF Los Angeles S	
On April 29, 1988 before me. State, personally appeared Robert B. Moir	the undersigned a Notion D Li
L AUDELL B. Moir	in a totary Public in and for said
personally known to me (	
to be the person whose name is subscribe to the within instrument and acknowledged that ite	or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence)
WITYESS my hant and official seal.	
Signature Cliffer, N	OFFICIAL SEAL ANNA L. KING
Anna L. King	Notary Public-California Principal Office In Los Angeles County
OFC-2056	My Comm. Exp. Aug. 15, 1990
	(This area for official notarial seal)
//Evit	
	IEIT A"
Situated in the State of Oregon, County of A tract of Jand	f Klamath
Home Track Situated in Track 5 and in	
A tract of land situated in Tract 5 and the Home Tracts, a duly recorded subdivision, s ship 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamet State of Oregon, more particularly describe Beginning at the Nacio	Situated in the NWSSE of Santi
nore particularly describe	Meridian, in the Country of the
the Fact line Northeast corner of mil	
the East line of said Tracts 5 and 6, 332.9 28.00 feet from the corner common to said Tracts 9 parallel to the line corner to said Tracts 9 00" East 332.93 feet to a point on the North 89°49'00" East 261 60 6	3 feet to a point South 00°04'00" West along
parallel to the line common to said Tracts 1 00" East 332.93 feet to a point on the North 89°49'00" East 261.68 feet to the point of h	5 and 6, 261.68 feet: thomas West,
00" East 332.93 feet to a point on the North 89°49'00" East 261.68 feet to the point of h	n line of said Tract 5; thence North
× Marcia le. Deonard 5 × Pohnt B. Min 4-29	-2-65-
× Vobert B. Min 4-29	.28
,,	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at require	
of May A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at _3:58	the 3rd
- C	oclock P M., and duly recorded in the Month day
	on Page, no duly recorded in Vol,
of <u>Mortgages</u> FEE \$10.00	